## **Underwood Conservation District**

PO Box 96 • White Salmon WA 98672 • 509.493.1936 www.ucdwa.org



## APPEARANCE RELEASE FORM

I, (please print your name)	, give Underwood Conservation	
District the right and permission to use a photograph(s), video(s),	audio recording(s), and/or written transcript(s) of m	ıy
property and myself that I share from participating in the Yard By	Yard program in publicity or educational materials b	ıy
the Conservation District, effective immediately. I understand tha	t the photograph(s), video(s) or recording(s) may be	
used in a publication, print ad, direct-mail piece, electronic media	(e.g. website, online video, public service	
announcement), or other form of communication. This use may o	ccur without geographic limitation and does not	
expire. I release Underwood Conservation District, its officers, em	ployees, agents, and designees from liability for any	
violation of any personal or proprietary right I may have in connec	ction with such use. I understand that I will not recei	ve
compensation of any kind for this use. I understand that my name	e will not be used unless I give such permission in the	e
box below.		
I hereby grant permission to use my name (o	r my child's name, if under 18).	
(Signature)		
,		
(Signature)	(Date)	
(Printed Name)		
If the person is <u>under age 18</u> :		
I hereby certify that I am the parent or guardian of	and	
give my consent to the above on behalf of this person.		
(Signature)	(Date)	
(Printed Name)		

"The mission of Underwood Conservation District is to enhance the level of natural resource stewardship in Skamania County and western Klickitat County."